3 SPORTLER NIGHT RUN

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

21-10-2016 / BOLZANO

POS
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26
27

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

NUM
PETT

102
273
148

85
176
132
192
241

72
250

96
197
127
119

32
275
107
101
222

97

55
123
169
147
174

94
183
159

60
131
152
218
178
267
214
213
270
162

43
150
111
208

57
167
185

28

66

87
289

86

CONCORRENTE TEMPO

COGNOME e NOME NAZ MEDIO
WEIBLICH-FEMMINILE

GIOVANELLA llaria 52:06.4

GAIOTTO Barbara
MEDERLE Marion
FRANZINELLI sibylle
PIANEZZOLA alessia
LARGER Maria grazia
RIGOTTI Camilla
RECCA Emanuela
ECCEL Bea
PETTEGREE Megan
GENTILE Anna
SARTONI Barbara
KRAPF Anita
PUTZER Evi

BENONI Biancarosa
BERTAMINI Francesca
GRUBER Elisabeth
GIOVANELLA Martina
UNTERKOFLER Julia
GIAMMATTEI gemma
CORRADINI sabina
ISOTTI laura
PATUZZO Michela
MCGRADY Emily
PERATHONER Christine
GAZZINI Silvia
PUDDU Sabrina
MUTSCHLECHNER Petra
DE GRANDI Giovanna
LAFKOVA Lucia
MICHELON Desiree
TORTORA silvia
PICHLER Rita
PETRIFFER Sabine
TAVERNINI Miriam
TAGLIABUE Anna
STEINEGGER Ulrike
NICOLINI  Francesca
BOTTARO Keren
MERCURI evelyn
GUITTI Emanuela
STAFFLER Nadja
CULIN Elisabetta
PANTE Tamara
RAGONA Federica
AUER Sandra
DEMEZ Alexia
GAGLIARDI Paola
GATTERE Claudia
FRISANCO Silvia

TEMPO
FINALE

52'10.5
51'57.8
52'17.1
51'562.5
52'26.1
51'38.2
52'38.9
52'40.3
52'44.1
51'25.6
52'48.5
52'57.8
52'59.8
53'02.3
51'05.0
51'01.2
53'16.7
53'18.6
50'43.6
53'39.6
50'28.5
50'26.8
50'09.4
50'09.3
54'03.5
49'568.5
49'57.5
54'15.3
49'42.5
49'16.3
49'13.5
49'13.1
48'58.1
55'15.0
55'43.4
55'52.6
55'562.8
55'53.9
48'13.6
48'11.2
48'00.3
47'53.6
47'35.3
56'38.9
47'33.0
47'24.4
46'45.6
46'29.7
57'55.4
57'55.5

DISTACCO

4.1
8.6
10.7
13.9
19.7
28.2
32.5
33.9
37.7
40.8
421
51.4
53.4
55.9
1'01.4
1'05.2
1'10.3
1'12.2
1'22.8
1'33.2
1'37.9
1'39.6
1'67.0
1'67.1
1'57.1
2'07.9
2'08.9
2'08.9
2'23.9
2'50.1
2'562.9
2'53.3
3'08.3
3'08.6
3'37.0
3'46.2
3'46.4
3'47.5
3'52.8
3'65.2
4'06.1
4'12.8
4'31.1
4'32.5
4'33.4
4'42.0
5'20.8
5'36.7
5'49.0
5'49.1
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21-10-2016 / BOLZANO

POS

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

36
37

NUM
PETT

45
221
88
69
177
173
82
164
190
220
81
180
114
211
39
121
227
140
259
201
12
198
103
160
161
83
113
11
254

235
63
283
248
244
282
95
29
50
54
268
136
188
37
143
31
61
71
262
256
212
141
265
217
247
246
93
70
287
252
206
98
209
20
292
225
145

CONCORRENTE TEMPO
COGNOME e NOME NAZ MEDIO

BRUNAZZO Daniela
UNTERGASSMAIR Flora
GALLI Serena

DI CICCO Stefania
PICHLER Karolina
PERATHONER Manuela
FLORIO Maria Cristina
NOLLET Michaela
RASS Lisa

TSCHOLL Sonja
FILIPPI  Giorgia
PITSCHL Christiane
HALLER Regina
STROBL Patricia
BONAPACE Adele
INNEREBNER Karin
WEISS Gerti Schieder
LUNELLI Gaia
PISETTA Etienne
SCAVAZZA Francesca
MESSNER Heidi
SARTORI Chiara
GIOVIO roberta
NARDELLI Erica
NARDELLI Cristina
FONTANA Barbara
HALLER Stefanie
PIRCHER Petra
INGUSCI Nicoletta

MASCHILE-MAENNLICH

GIANERA Maurizio 45:31.2
DE SENSI Andrea
COLLA Franco
PELLICINI  Roberto
BATTISTI Giuseppe
LOBISER Mathias
GAZZINI Luca
BACEDA Giorgio
CASTIGLIONE Giovanni
CORRADIN maurizio
COLOMBI Sergio
LOMONTE renzo
RAMPADO Giuliano
BERTOLLA Patrick
MARCHETTI riccardo
BELLETTATI Luca
DE MARCHI Matteo
EBNER Heini

BIOTTI Luca
BURATTI Manuel
STROBL Peter Paul
MANARIN Stefano
ROSSI Roberto
TORRESANI Massimo
VINANTE Giovanni
VINANTE Christian
GAZZETTA Mirko
DURNWALDER Stefan
STRAUSS Hartmann
WALLISCH Stefan
SPOGLER GUnther
GILLI Michael
STASTNY Philip
CICCOZZI massimo
GIORDANO Mirco
VELASQUEZ RODRIGUEZ Andres m
MARROCCO Vincenzo

TEMPO
FINALE

57'58.5
46'10.6
45'43.1
58'31.0
58'40.9
45'21.9
59'02.7
59'07.6
44'50.1
44'47.5
44'35.9
44'31.2
43'41.9
1:00'56.3
42'14.0
41'59.1
1:02'25.9
1:02'38.1
41'29.2
41'07.1
40'58.3
1:03'14.8
1:03'31.1
1:03'50.0
1:03'50.2
1:03'51.4
1:03'51.6
38'10.2
1:07'18.1

45'26.3
45'25.1
45'24.8
45'41.3
45'42.2
45'44.0
45'45.0
45'17.0
45'46.0
45'15.2
45'06.2
45'04.8
45'04.3
45'59.4
45'59.6
44'56.4
44'56.3
44'51.8
44'46.4
46'25.1
46'35.5
46'36.8
46'37.4
44'24.5
46'37.9
46'38.2
46'38.4
46'42.1
44'18.5
46'50.5
44'10.6
44'06.8
43'58.6
43'56.0
47'06.4
43'55.5
43'54.4

DISTACCO

5'62.1
5'65.8
6'23.3
6'24.6
6'34.5
6'44.5
6'56.3
7'01.2
7'16.3
7'18.9
7'30.5
7'35.2
824.5
8'49.9
9'62.4
10'07.3
10'19.5
10'31.7
10'37.2
10'59.3
11'08.1
11'08.4
11'24.7
11'43.6
11'43.8
11'45.0
11'45.2
13'66.2
15"11.7

4.9
6.1
6.4
10.1
11.0
12.8
13.8
14.2
14.8
16.0
25.0
26.4
26.9
28.2
28.4
34.8
34.9
39.4
44.8
53.9
1'04.3
1'05.6
1'06.2
1'06.7
1'06.7
1'07.0
1'07.2
1'10.9
112.7
1'19.3
120.6
124.4
1'32.6
1'35.2
1'35.2
1'35.7
1'36.8
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21-10-2016 / BOLZANO

POS

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

NUM
PETT

115
99
59

100

258
22

200

170
25

223
24

172

112
77

271

210

104

191

133

266

181

179

134

142

157

189

207

264
52

118

204

277

138

193

286

284

278
48
58

130

233

135

109

245

202

156

182

154

232

281

125

122
14
17
89

199
91

151

194

243

146

274
16
18

226

158
38

269
23

CONCORRENTE TEMPO
COGNOME e NOME NAZ MEDIO

HERZ Christian

GIOLAI Mauro
D'AMBROSIO Francesco
GIORDANO Mario
LONGO Carlo

ALBIERI juri
SCARPELLINI ivo
PAVANELLO flavio
ARCHIS Daniele
VALMORBIDA Andrea
ANGELUCCI Giulio
PELLICINI  Lorenzo
HAAS Fabian
FALCOMATA Luca
CALLEGARI Stefano
STEVANELLA Gianluca
GLATT Bernhard
REICHHALTER Hannes
LEONARDI Cristian
ABRAM Mauro

POJER walter
PICHLER Michael
LINDER Reinhard
MANCINO Gaetano
MORGHEN Kevin
RAMUS Giancarlo
STADLER Wolfgang
NIEDERSTAETTER Peter
CHRISTANELL Andreas
HOFER Maximilian
SERRA Enrico

MIORI Andrea
LOVATO Marco
RUFFINELLA Massimo
MESSNER Matthias
GRUBER Felix
BAIARDO Stefano
CAMMARELLA Christian
DALLEASTE Stefan
LABIS Jozef
ZANONER Nicola
LOLLI William
GRUNBACHER Thomas
RUSSI Simon
SCHWEITZER Mattias
MONTANARI Thomas Luigi
PROBST Stephan
MIRRA paolo
ZAMPESE Ross
ALBER Max

KALSER Luis

IOVANE josué Esau
STRINGARI Stefano
SARTI Luca
GANTIOLER Christian
SATTO ivan
GASPEROTTI stefano
MICHELETTI moreno
SALERNO Francesco Domenico
FAVA Germano
MATTIOLI umberto
PEGORETTI Gabriele
DEAVI Paolo

DE POLO Gabriele
VERIN mario

MURGIA Federico
BIONDI Jacopo
KASERER Florian
ANGELINI Massimo

TEMPO
FINALE

47'10.9
47'11.6
43'50.3
47'12.3
43'32.3
43'31.5
47'33.1
43'24.3
43'17.0
43'12.9
43'11.2
47'53.5
43'07.9
43'04.7
47'58.2
42'59.9
42'57.4
42'57.1
42'56.2
48'17.4
42'44.2
48'19.2
42'42.4
42'40.9
42'40.0
48'23.4
48'23.7
42'37.0
42'37.0
48'27.0
42'34.6
42'30.7
42'28.5
42'19.8
42'18.3
42'18.1
48'53.1
41'55.7
41'54.9
41'51.7
41'32.8
49'31.7
41'22.2
49'42.5
41'15.7
49'49.1
41'11.5
41'02.8
40'58.7
40'55.1
40'52.7
40'51.3
40'47.4
40'44.3
50'18.2
50'20.4
50'28.3
40'27.5
50'45.5
40'14.1
40'04.2
51'01.1
40'01.1
39'61.2
51'19.3
51'25.7
51'33.6
39'25.8
51'37.7

DISTACCO

1'39.7
1'40.4
1'40.9
1'41.1
1'568.9
1'569.7
2'01.9
2'06.9
2'14.2
2'18.3
220.0
222.3
223.3
2'26.5
227.0
2'31.3
2'33.8
2'34.1
2'35.0
2'46.2
2'47.0
2'48.0
2'48.8
2'50.3
2'51.2
2'52.2
2'52.5
2'54.2
2'564.2
2'565.8
2'56.6
3'00.5
3'02.7
3'11.4
3'12.9
3'13.1
3'21.9
3'35.5
3'36.3
3'39.5
3'68.4
4'00.5
4'09.0
4'11.3
4'15.5
4'17.9
4'19.7
4'28.4
4'32.5
4'36.1
4'38.5
4'39.9
4'43.8
4'46.9
4'47.0
4'49.2
4'57.1
5'03.7
514.3
5171
5'27.0
5'29.9
5'30.1
5'40.0
5'48.1
5'64.5
6'02.4
6'05.4
6'06.5
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POS

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

NUM
PETT

10
257
21
171
272
255
251
42
261
41
36
219
15
13

242

155

79
67
279
110
163

290
280
195
205

34

144
234
240
291

49
139
263
129

224
276
74
249
124
64
105
62
215
84
65
73
253
175
216
47

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME NAZ

TEMPO
MEDIO

PERUGINI Pietro
PEZZEI| Christoph
ABBONDANZA Piero
PELLEGRINI Euro
MOSCA Cristiano
TREDDICINI Massimo
FARFEN Rafael
BOSCOLO Daniele
FEDRIZZI Roberto
BORTOLOTTI Alessandro
BERTELLI Federico
TRAUTMANN Moritz
HERBST Gerhardh
ZAMBELLI Luca
HAFNER Florian
ZAMBOTTI Christian
VALCANAIA Alessandro
MITTICH Christian
KOFLER Daniel
FERRAZZA Stefano
DESSP Gabriele
KROESS Franz
GUERRA Paolo
NIEDERKOFLER thomas
PIETROSANTI andrea
LANG Christian
RUNGGER Daniel
SALVADORI Enos
SNOW Caroline
GIACOMELLI Giuliano
BERNARDI Ezio
PICHLER Roland
MARIOTTI Mattia
CAMIN Stefano
GRUNER Thomas
POSCH Alex
VENTURA Bartolomeo
CASTALDO Davide
LUCCHI Alessandro
PREMSTALLER Egon
KRITZINGER Anton
MAMLEV Mikhail
VECCHIATO Daniele
MILILLA Francesco
EGGER Hannes
BAZZONI Gianmarco
JBARI khalid
DEISTLER Niklas
GRIMALDI claudio

DE MARCHI Massimiliano
TEDESCO francesca
FRANCHINI Christian
DELMIGLIO Mirko
ECCEL Kurt

BONVICINI Alessandro
PERTOLL Lukas
THALER Verena
BUTTAZZONI Daniele

Joseph

TEMPO
FINALE

39241
39'23.7
51'39.3
39'18.3
51'568.1
52'08.3
52'12.9
52'25.4
52'27.2
38'33.5
38'32.9
52'34.1
38'22.5
37'58.6
37'58.4
37'58.1
37'42.8
37'42.0
37'36.9
37'36.8
53'28.2
37'24.0
37'23.6
53'39.6
37'21.2
37'18.4
37'01.0
36'59.8
54'06.8
36'51.6
36'51.6
36'50.3
54'14.9
54'22.5
36'34.3
36'32.0
36'15.7
55'27.7
55'64.2
35'02.2
34'49.9
34'37.9
58'02.1
32'54.7
58'08.2
32'51.5
31'49.1
59'62.2
1:00'22.8
1:00'23.0
1:00'49.7
1:02'38.3
1:03'30.4
1:06'01.3
1:07'18.0
1:07'26.3
1:07'33.5
1:07'34.1

DISTACCO

6'07.1
6'07.5
6'08.1
6'12.9
6'26.9
6'37.1
6'41.7
6'54.2
6'56.0
6'57.7
6'58.3
7'02.9
7'08.7
7'32.6
7'32.8
7'33.1
7'48.4
7'49.2
7'54.3
7'54.4
7'57.0
8'07.2
8'07.6
8'08.4
8'10.0
8'12.8
8'30.2
8'31.4
8'35.6
8'39.6
8'39.6
8'40.9
8'43.7
8'561.3
8'56.9
8'69.2
9'15.5
9'66.5
10'23.0
10'29.0
1041.3
10'53.3
12'30.9
12'36.5
12'37.0
12'39.7
13'42.1
14'21.0
14'51.6
14'51.8
15'18.5
17'07.1
17'59.2
20'30.1
21'46.8
21'55.1
22'02.3
22'02.9
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